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Robert Alexander Lachmann

Specialist in anaesthesiology, member FMH

Languages

FR

Work Experience

since 2018
2016-2018
2012-2013

2011-2012

2010
2007-2009

Education

2012
2006

2003-2006
2003
1995-2003

Specialist in anaesthesiology and resuscitation, alphacare AG
Senior Consultant Anaesthesiologist, University Hospital, Zurich

Resident in Anaesthesiology and Intensive Care Medicine, University
Hospital, Zurich

Resident in cardiac anaesthesia, University Hospital, Zurich and
paediatric anaesthesia, Children's Hospital, Zurich

Resident in Anaesthesiology, Prince of Wales Hospital, Hong Kong

Resident in Anaesthesiology and Intensive Care Medicine, University
Hospital, Zurich

Specialist title for anaesthesiology

Medical degree in "Diagnostic and Therapeutic Aspects of Acute Lung
Injury: Experimental Studies”

Medical studies, Erasmus University, Rotterdam
State examination, Humboldt University, Berlin
Medical studies, Free University and Humboldt University, Berlin

Memberships

e Association of Swiss Physicians FMH

e Association of Swiss Assistant Doctors and Senior Doctors

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

Specialties

Anesthesiology

Contact
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/medical-centres/medizinisches-zentrum-haus-zur-pyramide
https://www.swissmedical.net/en/anesthesiology

Alphacare AG
Toblerstrasse 51
8044 Zurich

T +4143 268 74 49
robert.lachmann@alphacare.ch

www.alphacare.ch

Download vCard

T +4143 268 74 49
alphacare@hin.ch

Download vCard
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