



Robert Alexander Lachmann

Specialist in anaesthesiology, member FMH

Languages

FR

Work Experience

since 2018	Specialist in anaesthesiology and resuscitation, alphacare AG
2016-2018	Senior Consultant Anaesthesiologist, University Hospital, Zurich
2012-2013	Resident in Anaesthesiology and Intensive Care Medicine, University Hospital, Zurich
2011-2012	Resident in cardiac anaesthesia, University Hospital, Zurich and paediatric anaesthesia, Children's Hospital, Zurich
2010	Resident in Anaesthesiology, Prince of Wales Hospital, Hong Kong
2007-2009	Resident in Anaesthesiology and Intensive Care Medicine, University Hospital, Zurich

Education

Eddodtion	
2012	Specialist title for anaesthesiology
2006	Medical degree in "Diagnostic and Therapeutic Aspects of Acute Lung Injury: Experimental Studies"
2003-2006	Medical studies, Erasmus University, Rotterdam
2003	State examination, Humboldt University, Berlin
1995-2003	Medical studies, Free University and Humboldt University, Berlin

Memberships

- Association of Swiss Physicians FMH
- Association of Swiss Assistant Doctors and Senior Doctors

Accreditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Medizinisches Zentrum Haus zur Pyramide

Specialties

<u>Anesthesiology</u>

Contact

Alphacare AG Toblerstrasse 51 8044 Zürich

T +41 43 268 74 49 robert.lachmann@alphacare.ch www.alphacare.ch

Download vCard

T +41 43 268 74 49 alphacare@hin.ch

Download vCard